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B EBE | LHRSY 48T 225,000 225,000 450,000

BsEEE | THEAS 10834+ 225,000 225,000 450,000
=1l 450,000 | 450,000 900,000 132,305
(ZH] *x IBEERIRENR GLEREIR (47 - /)
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1| ABEARE -2 11/24~258R 30,000 30,000 60,000 840,000
2| ABEWRE |THERE 7 58,800 58,800 117,600 722,400
3| SAEMARE |FHEREE 11/24%) 975 975 1,950 720,450
4| ABMARE | THERBS BN 1,500 1,500 3,000 717,450
5| AEMRE HMERMEE 11/255 3,000 3,000 6,000 711,450
6 FABARE |HEREBRN 850 850 1,700 709,750
7| AEMHRE NEBAE hAZERA 9,024 9,024 18,048 691,702
8| EXMERRE | JE—1K 1,132 1,132 2,264 689,438
9| ABMHRE AV 25,149 25,149 664,289
10| ABHRE EFEERE 20,399 20,399 643,890
11| ABWRE YJLybpie 41,508 41,508 602,382
12| ABWRE 191y Ml 18,792 18,792 583,590
13| SABEARE |FAXRE 4,410 4,410 579,180
14| ERMERRE | 91> 2,198 2,198 576,982
15| BRUWERE | U101 2,198 2,198 574,784
16| ERERRE | &iEI7AI 4,674 4,674 570,110
17| ERMERRE | U101 1,134 1,134 568,976
18| ERMERE FAXA> IR 1,134 1,134 567,842
19| ENBAE FAE%R 2488 (5hB%H) 15,465 15,465 552,377
20| BREBAE FircHE 3K (7hBH) 21,651 21,651 530,726
21| BRIBAE HABBHE 4EE (120A9) 32,400 32,400 498,326
22| SABMRRE AVUAR 21,513 21,513 476,813
23| SABEMATRE YLy bRE 43,848 43,848 432,965
24| SABMARE 1>5-rvbple 22,360 22,360 410,605
25| LIRE | LIRMEERXER]  No.1l 49,212 49,212 361,393
26| LIRE | LIRMEERER!  No.13 52,144 52,144 309,249
27| ILIRE | IRIRMEEDRIERXR No.14 83,414 83,414 225,835
28 ERMERE JE-)-24K 13,688 13,688 212,147
29| BRUERRE 97y NEFER 3,931 3,931 208,216
27 EXMERRE Ty NEFER 3,551 3,551 204,665
28 EREEAE \Lfsrhogrik 288 (120A%) 35,244 35,244 169,421
29| BRIBAE B 3MEE (120A%) 37,116 37,116 132,305

& &t 767,695




